7.6.2025 Voimantalon juhlamaraton

saa:
sarja
N 40

N100 +

M yleinen

M40

M50

M60

M65

100+

15°C, puolipilvista, ajoittaista heikkoa sadetta, lounaistuuli n 3 m/s puuskissa max 10 m/s

sijoitus numero nimi

1 10  Ossberg Anu Marika

2 11 Henttonen Maija

1 80 Vallivaara-Pasto Ritva

1 83  Kaipio Helja

1 25 Yli-Marttila Juhani

2 23 Gustafsson Arimo

3 22 Joutsen Jaakko

4 20 Wallin Niko Petteri

1 41 Lamminsivu Harri

2 40 Lehmus Ville

3 42 Aarnelahde Pasi

4 43 Makinen Matti

1 52 Kiiski Jari

2 51 Juolevi Timo Tapio

1 60  Ahonen Timo limari

2 62 Gustafsson Jouni

1 63  Kuja-Lipasti Olavi

2 71 Jarvenpaa Heikki

3 70 Vahamaki Olavi

1 82 Laine Olli

2 81 Honkonen Hannes
yht 21 juoksijaa

Tulokset
seura

Team Rahola
Sata MC

Hajyt
Sata MC

Team Rahola
Tampere
Sastamala
Wegma

Hippoksen maratonkerho

OSVM Trail Runners
Sata MC
Orivesi

Vantaa
Vaasa

Team Rahola
Puharila

Sata MC
Parkano
Laihian Luja

SataMC Majasaaren
SataMC

loppuaika

3:35:54
4:26:57

5:16:43
5:16:43

3:25:47
3:44:19
3:49:48
5:35:54

3:27:54
4:06:46
4:26:57
5:15:40

4:23:11
5:16:43

4:01:05
4:29:59

3:30:35
4:24:18
5:16:43

5:16:34
6:43:42



